
 

Nur Atiqah Zainal Abidin <nuratiqah.zainalabidin01@malaysiaairlines.com> Fri, Sep 1, 2023 at 12:12 PM 

To: Mohamed Fazil <FAZILNOORULAMEEN@gmail.com>, Hafiz Akbal <mdhafiz.akbal@gmail.com>, Xian Ming Yap - <xianmingyap@airasia.com>, Mohd Taufiq Bin Kamarlazmi 

<mohdtaufiq.kamarlazmi@malaysiaairlines.com>, Aldrian Willon <aldrian.willon@malaysiaairlines.com>, Mohd Shazlee Shah Mohd Azeman <shazleeshah.azeman@malaysiaairlines.com>, Muhammad Khairul 

Abd Wahid <muhammadkhairul.abdwahid@malaysiaairlines.com>, Benjit Singh Bhullar <benjitsingh.bhullar@malaysiaairlines.com>, "changsianglung@airasia.com" <changsianglung@airasia.com>, Kasuma 

Ahbar Kusmayedi <kasumaahbar.kusmayedi@malaysiaairlines.com>, Jahirah Binti Mohd Johari <jahirah.mohdjohari@malaysiaairlines.com>, Nor Hafizul AB Rasit <norhafizul.abrasit@malaysiaairlines.com>, 

Mohamad Syahmie <syahmiearipen@gmail.com>, muaz othman <muazgongkala@gmail.com>, Izzat Amir <izzatamir1004@gmail.com>, Mohd Haidir Saimin <mohdhaidir.saimin@malaysiaairlines.com>, Mohd 

Nor Rizuwan Bin Mazlan <mohdnorrizuwan.mazlan@malaysiaairlines.com>, Abern Shahrom <shah_bern@yahoo.com> 

Dear all, 
  
Kindly be informed that the names as per below have been scheduled for CAAM Examina on as below details:- 
  
Session A : 0930hrs 

Session B : 1430hrs          

Loca on: Examina on Room, 1st Floor Hangar 6 Engineering Training, KLIA 

Schedule for Wednesday 6th September 2023 — Session A 

 Name Cat Exam Co. 

Mohamed Fazil bin Noorul Ameen B1 MODULE 15  Galaxy Aerospace 

Mohamad Hafiz bin Mohamad Akbal B1 MODULE 15 Etihad Airways 

Yap Xian Ming B1 MODULE 5 ADE 

Mohd Taufiq bin Kamarlazmi B1 MODULE 5 (R2) MAB 

Aldrian Willon A1 MODULE 6 (R3) MAB 

 

Schedule for Wednesday 6th September 2023 — Session B  

Name Cat Exam  Co. 

Mohd Shazlee Shah bin Mohd Azeman B1(AC) LIFTING MODULE 5 (R4) MAB  

Muhammad Khairul bin Abdul Wahid B2 MODULE 1 MAB  

Benjit Singh Bhullar B1 MODULE 1 (R3) MAB  

Chang Siang Lung B1 MODULE 1 (R2) AAB  

Kusuma Ahbar bin Kusmayedi B2 MODULE 1 MAB  

Jahirah binti Mohd Johari B2 MODULE 1 (R1) MAB  

Nor Hafizul bin Ab Rasit B2 MODULE 1 MAB  

Mohamad Syahmie Bin Mohamad Aripen B2 MODULE 14 ADE  

Muaz bin Othman B2 MODULE 14 MAZ Gerbang 

Mohamad Izzat Amir bin Kamarolzaman B1 MODULE 17 (B1-refresher) Malindo Air 

Mohd Haidir bin Saimin B2 MODULE 8 (R2) MAB 

Mohd Nor Rizuwan bin Mazlan B1 MODULE 8 (R1) MAB 

Shahrom Badrihisyam bin Baharom B2 MODULE 8 Safeair Technical 

NOTICES 

1. Re-examina ons - A failed module may not be retaken for at least 90 days following the date of the failed module examina on. 

a. A er a maximum of three a empts, it may ONLY be taken ONE YEAR following the date of the last si ng (of the same module). This includes the Li ing of Limita 
on examina ons. 

2. Candidate must be properly a red when turn up for the examina on/assessment hours and while at MAB premise.  

3. Candidate will not be allowed to enter the examina on room a er 5 minutes of commencement of exam. Please be present at the examina on room 10 minutes before the exam 
start me. 

4. External candidate, please bring your ID to Security office to get your visitor pass. 

5. New examina on fees RM250 per module eff. 11May2022 (For MAB staff, the fees will only impose to those applying for re-examina ons). 

Thanks & Regards 

NUR ATIQAH BINTI ZAINAL ABIDIN 

Acting Senior Officer (Finance, Admin & Exam) – Engineering Training 

  

Phone +6013 928 8735   Office +603 8777 3190 

1st floor, Hangar 06, South Support Zone, KLIA, 64000 Sepang, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia. 

Malaysia Aviation Group Disclaimer: "The message and any files attached is intended solely for the use of the person to whom it is addressed and may contain information that is confidential and privileged under 

applicable laws. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any use, review, disclosure, copying, printing, distribution or dissemination of this message is prohibited. We take no responsibility of 

any reliance that you may place on this message and we further take no responsibility for any viruses or other damaging elements that may be contained in this email together with any of its attachments. If you have 

received this message in error, please notify us by return email and arrangements will be made to retrieve the same from you." 

Mohamed Fazil <fazilnoorulameen@gmail.com> 

CAAM Examination 06 September 2023 
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